

BID TABULATION

TOWNSHIP OF BEDMINSTER
SOMERSET COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
PLUCKEMIN SCHOOLHOUSE PARK BASKETBALL COURTS
FERRIERO ENGINEERING PROJ. NO. 20BD102
BID OPENING DATE: FEBRUARY 20, 2020

PAGE 1 OF 1
20-Feb-20

Checchio Inc PO Box 627 Scotch Plains, NJ 07076	Halecon 136 Billian Street Bridgewater, NJ 08807	Sport Tech Construction 410 Route 22 Brewster, NY 10509
---	--	---

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANT.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
----------	------------------	-------------	------	------------	--------	------------	--------	------------	--------

BASE BID

1	Site Preparation	1	LS	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, 9.5M64, 3" Thick	170	TON	\$130.00	\$22,100.00	\$150.00	\$25,500.00	\$235.00	\$39,950.00
3	Outdoor Basketball Equipment	4	UNIT	\$4,750.00	\$19,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
4	Court Surface System (two-tone) and Line Striping	1	LS	\$14,592.00	\$14,592.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	Final Restoration & Cleanup	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
	Total Amount of Base Bid (Items 1-5)				\$65,492.00		\$63,500.00		\$95,950.00

ALTERNATE BID NO. 1

6	Borrow Topsoil	50	CY	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00
7	Fertilizing & Seeding	170	SY	\$2.50	\$425.00	\$3.00	\$510.00	\$12.00	\$2,040.00
8	Straw Mulching	170	SY	\$2.50	\$425.00	\$1.50	\$255.00	\$12.00	\$2,040.00
	Total Amount of Alternate Bid No. 1				\$4,850.00		\$3,265.00		\$8,080.00

ALTERNATE BID NO. 2

9	Asphalt Pad & 6' Wide Asphalt Walk	1	LS	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,235.00	\$2,235.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	Total Amount of Alternate Bid No. 2				\$2,800.00		\$2,235.00		\$10,000.00

6	BASE BID (ITEMS 1-5)				\$65,492.00		\$63,500.00		\$95,950.00
7	ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 (ITEMS 6-8)				\$4,850.00		\$3,265.00		\$8,080.00
8	ALTERNATE BID NO. 2 (ITEM 9)				\$2,800.00		\$2,235.00		\$10,000.00



Paul W. Ferriero, P.E. - 32978

2/24/2020

Date